Show #1027 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$320.00 1 509 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 30.00 Christy Steed
$192.00 2 533 Sparkling Lena Belle Christy Steed 28.00 Madeline Horton
$128.00 3 589 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 25.00 Martha Hayward
4 595 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 24.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
5 617 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 22.00 Riley Pape
6 687 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 16.00 Doyle L Reeves
7 681 TS Rise With A Shout Lane Arnold 14.00 Tara Sagniere
8 568 SS One Eyed Zannon Taylor Coon 9.00 Kelsey Watring



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Buddy Fischer): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

595
589
509
533
618
617
681
568
687

DCC Smooth Pepto
Peptos Dualin Pistol
Sailing With Smarts
Sparkling Lena Belle
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Stylish Hankins

TS Rise With A Shout
SS One Eyed Zannon

Colonel Peptos Lynx

Leslie Zepeta

Samuel Thomas Shrum
Christy Steed

Christy Steed

Marty Pape

Marty Pape

Lane Arnold

Taylor Coon

Dominique Brummond

73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.00
67.50
67.00
67.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
Martha Hayward
Christy Steed

Madeline Horton

June Ann Scripps

Riley Pape

Tara Sagniere

Kelsey Watring

Doyle L Reeves



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 533
$33.00 509
$22.00 635
$11.00 661
687
589
568
595
681
OP10 662
OP11 617
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Sparkling Lena Belle
Sailing With Smarts
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Bedevils Autumn Doc
Colonel Peptos Lynx
Peptos Dualin Pistol
SS One Eyed Zannon
DCC Smooth Pepto
TS Rise With A Shout
Kit Kat Joy

Stylish Hankins

Christy Steed

Christy Steed

Tanner Cadra

Jose Salas

Dominique Brummond
Samuel Thomas Shrum
Taylor Coon

Leslie Zepeta

Lane Arnold

Jose Salas

Marty Pape

71.50
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
62.50
58.50
55.50
43.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Madeline Horton
Christy Steed

Tanner Cadra

Jose Salas

Doyle L Reeves

Martha Hayward
Kelsey Watring

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
Tara Sagniere

Jose Salas

Riley Pape



Show #1027 (Buddy Fischer): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$45.00 1 589 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 74.00 9.00 Martha Hayward
$27.00 2 617 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 74.00 9.00 Riley Pape
$18.00 3 595 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 73.50 7.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
4 618 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 73.00 6.00 June Ann Scripps
5 681 TS Rise With A Shout Lane Arnold 67.50 5.00 Tara Sagniere
6 509 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 65.50 4.00 Christy Steed
7 687 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 61.50 3.00 Doyle L Reeves
OP8 568 SS One Eyed Zannon Taylor Coon 69.00 2.00 Kelsey Watring
OP9 533 Sparkling Lena Belle Christy Steed 68.50 1.00 Madeline Horton



Show #1027 (David Avery): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DQ

533
509
617
661
635
687
595
681
589
568

Sparkling Lena Belle
Sailing With Smarts
Stylish Hankins
Bedevils Autumn Doc
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Colonel Peptos Lynx
DCC Smooth Pepto
TS Rise With A Shout
Peptos Dualin Pistol
SS One Eyed Zannon

Christy Steed

Christy Steed

Marty Pape

Jose Salas

Tanner Cadra
Dominique Brummond
Leslie Zepeta

Lane Arnold

Samuel Thomas Shrum

Taylor Coon

69.50
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
65.00
62.50
61.50
56.00

0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Madeline Horton

Christy Steed

Riley Pape

Jose Salas

Tanner Cadra

Doyle L Reeves

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
Tara Sagniere

Martha Hayward
Kelsey Watring



